
PIZZA
Plain Cheese
Cheese + 1 Item
Cheese + 2 Item
Cheese + 3 Item
Cheese + 4 Item
“All the Way”

10”
$12.00
$13.00
$14.50
$16.00
$17.50
$19.00

12”
$13.75
$14.75
$16.25
$17.75
$19.25
$20.75

14”
$16.50
$17.50
$19.00
$20.50
$22.00
$23.50

Toppings Include

“All the Way”

Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, Mushroom, Onion, Green Pepper, Hot 
Pepper, Pepperoncini, Anchovies
Pepperoni, Sausage, Mushroom, Onion, Green Pepper, 
Pepperoncini

Super Sub

Ham & Cheese

Meatball & Cheese
Pizza Sub

Salami, Capacola Ham, Provolone, Lettuce, 
Tomato, Onion, Hot Pepper, Oil
American Ham, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Hot 
Pepper, Onion, Oil
Homemade Meatballs with Provolone
8” Sub Bun Pizza with 1 item (Pepperoni)
Additional Toppings $0.75
Provolone, Lettuce, Tomato, Green Peppers, 
Banana Peppers, Onion, Mushroom

Special Salad
Antipasta
Regular

Lettuce, Tomato, Provolone, Cooked Pepperoni
Lettuce, Tomato, Provolone, Pepperoni
Lettuce Only
Garlic Bread with Cheese
Sausage with Cheese Sandwich
Homemade Meatball

$6
$7
$4.50

$8

$8

$9
$8

$8

Pint/Quart
$7.50/9
$6.50/8
$5.50/7

SUBS

SALADS

&

Veggie Sub

*Substitute cauliflower crust for an additional $3

574 GEORGESVILLE ROAD     COLUMBUS, OHIO 43228     614.279.7900


