melio's	PIZZA		
	<u>10"</u>	<u>12"</u>	<u>14"</u>
Plain Cheese	\$12.00	\$13.75	\$16.50
Cheese + 1 Item	\$13.00	\$14.75	\$17.50
Cheese + 2 Item	\$14.50	\$16.25	\$19.00
Cheese + 3 Item	\$16.00	\$17.75	\$20.50
Cheese + 4 Item	\$17.50	\$19.25	\$22.00
"All the Way"	\$19.00	\$20.75	\$23.50

*Substitute cauliflower crust for an additional \$3

Toppings Include	Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, Mushroom, Onion, Green Pepper, Hot Pepper, Pepperoncini, Anchovies
"All the Way"	Pepperoni, Sausage, Mushroom, Onion, Green Pepper, Pepperoncini

SUBS

Super Sub	Salami, Capacola Ham, Provolone, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Hot Pepper, Oil	\$8
Ham & Cheese	American Ham, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Hot	\$8
	Pepper, Onion, Oil	
Meatball & Cheese	Homemade Meatballs with Provolone	\$9
Pizza Sub	8" Sub Bun Pizza with 1 item (Pepperoni)	\$8
	Additional Toppings \$0.75	
Veggie Sub	Provolone, Lettuce, Tomato, Green Peppers,	\$8
veggie oub	Banana Peppers, Onion, Mushroom	

	— SALADS-		Pint/Quart
Special Salad	Lettuce, Tomato, Provolone, Coc	oked Pepperoni	\$7.50/9
Antipasta	Lettuce, Tomato, Provolone, Pep	peroni	\$6.50/8
Regular	Lettuce Only		\$5.50/7
\bigcirc	Garlic Bread with Cheese	\$6	
\Diamond	Garlic Bread with Cheese Sausage with Cheese Sandwich	\$7	
	Homemade Meatball	\$4.50	
574 GEORGE	SVILLE ROAD COLUMBUS, OHIO 432	28 614.279.7900	